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					Alternar la navegación
					 
		             
		             
				  
                  
				  	Marcas
	APC
		UPS APC
	Aire Acondicionado de Precisión APC



	Eaton
		UPS Eaton



	Vertiv
		UPS Vertiv
	Aire Acondicionado de Precisión Vertiv



	Cummins
	Evans
	Generac
	IGSA
	AC Data



	UPS
	UPS APC
		UPS INTERACTIVO
			SMC
				SMC 1000VA
	SMC 1500VA



	SMT
				SMT 1000VA
	SMT 1500VA
	SMT 2000VA
	SMT 3000VA



	SMX
				SMX 1000VA
	SMX 2000VA
	SMX 3000VA






	UPS ON-LINE
			SRT
				SRT 1000VA
	SRT 1500VA
	SRT 2000VA
	SRT 3000VA
	SRT 5KVA
	SRT 6KVA
	SRT 8KVA
	SRT 10KVA



	SYMMETRA LX
				Symmetra LX 4KVA
	Symmetra LX 8KVA
	Symmetra LX 12KVA
	Symmetra LX 16KVA






	UPS TRIFÁSICO
			GALAXY 3500
				GALAXY 3500 10KVA
	GALAXY 3500 15KVA
	GALAXY 3500 20KVA
	GALAXY 3500 30KVA



	GALAXY VS ALPHA
				Galaxy VS Alpha 10KVA
	Galaxy VS Alpha 15KVA
	Galaxy VS Alpha 20KVA
	Galaxy VS Alpha 30KVA
	Galaxy VS Bravo 40KVA
	Galaxy VS Bravo 60KVA
	Galaxy VS Bravo 80KVA
	Galaxy VS Bravo 100KVA



	GALAXY VM
				Galaxy VM 160KVA
	Galaxy VM 180KVA
	Galaxy VM 225KVA



	GALAXY VX
				Galaxy VX 500KVA
	Galaxy VX 625KVA
	Galaxy VX 750KVA



	SYMMETRA PX






	UPS EATON
		UPS INTERACTIVO
			5S
				5S 1000VA
	5S 1500VA



	5P
				5P 1000va
	5P 3000va



	5PX
				5PX 1000VA
	5PX 1440VA
	5PX 1950VA
	5PX 3000VA






	UPS ON-LINE
			9SX
				9SX 1KVA
	9SX 2KVA
	9SX 3KVA



	9PX 1-3KVA
				9PX 1000VA
	9PX 1500VA
	9PX 2000VA
	9PX 3000VA
	9PX 6KVA
	9PX 8KVA
	9PX 11KVA



	9155
				9155 10KVA 2HIGH
	9155 15KVA 2HIGH






	UPS TRIFÁSICO
			9355
				9355 10KVA 2-HIGH
	9355 15KVA 2-HIGH
	9355 20KVA
	9355 30KVA



	93E
				93E 20KVA
	93E 30KVA
	93E 40KVA
	93E 60KVA



	93PM
				93PM 50KW
	93PM 100KW
	93PM 150KW
	93PM 200KW



	9395
	BLADE
				Blade 12KW
	Blade 24KW
	Blade 36KW
	Blade 48KW
	Blade 60KW









	UPS VERTIV
		UPS INTERACTIVO
			PSL
				PSL 1000VA
	PSL 1500VA
	PSL 2000VA



	PSA5
				PSA5 1000VA
	PSA5 1500VA



	PSI5
				PSI5 1100VA
	PSI5 1500VA
	PSI5 1920VA
	PSI5 2880VA






	UPS ON-LINE
			GXT-MT
				GXT-MT 1000VA
	GXT-MT 2000VA
	GXT-MT 3000VA



	GXT4
				GXT4 1000VA
	GXT4 1500VA
	GXT4 2000VA
	GXT4 3000VA
	GXT4 6000VA
	GXT4 8000VA
	GXT4 10000VA



	GXT5
				GXT5 1000VA
	GXT5 1500VA
	GXT5 2000VA
	GXT5 3000VA
	GXT5 5KVA
	GXT5 6KVA
	GXT5 8KVA
	GXT5 10KVA



	APS
	SMARTCABINET



	UPS TRIFÁSICO
			ITA-2
				ITA 3PH 8KVA
	ITA2 3PH 10KVA



	EXS
				EXS 10KVA
	EXS 15KVA
	EXS 20KVA



	EXM 208V
				EXM 20KVA 208V
	EXM 40KVA 208V
	EXM 50KVA 480V
	EXM 60KVA 208V
	EXM 80KVA 208V
	EXM 100KVA 208V
	EXM 150KVA 480V
	EXM 200KVA 480V
	EXM 250KVA 480V









	UPS por Capacidad
		1-3KVA
			1 KVA
	1.5 KVA
	2 KVA
	3 KVA



	5-12KVA
			5 KVA
	6 KVA
	8 KVA
	10 KVA
	12 KVA



	15-30KVA
			15 KVA
	20 KVA
	30 KVA



	40-50KVA
			40 KVA
	50 KVA



	60-80KVA
			60 KVA
	70 KVA
	80 KVA



	100-160KVA
			100 KVA
	130 KVA
	160 KVA









	Plantas de Luz
	Plantas de Luz Generac
		10-50 KVA
			Planta de Luz Generac 10KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 15KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 22KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 30KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 40KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 54KVA



	60-200 KVA
			Planta de Luz Generac 70KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 80KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 175KVA



	250-600 KVA
			Planta de Luz Generac 375KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 400KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 500KVA
	Planta de Luz Generac 600KVA






	Plantas de Luz Cummins
		10-50 KVA
			Planta de Luz Cummins 12KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 16KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 20KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 30KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 35KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 40KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 50KVA



	60-200 KVA
			Planta de Luz Cummins 60KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 80KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 100KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 135KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 150KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 175KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 200KVA



	250-600 KVA
			Planta de Luz Cummins 300KVA
	Planta de Luz Cummins 350KVA






	Plantas de Luz EVANS
		10-50 KVA
			Planta de Luz Evans 10KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 15KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 20KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 30KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 40KVA



	60-200 KVA
			Planta de Luz Evans 56KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 69KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 80KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 100KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 122KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 176KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 186KVA



	250-600 KVA
			Planta de Luz Evans 300KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 350KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 400KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 512KVA
	Planta de Luz Evans 616KVA






	Plantas de Luz IGSA
		10-50 KVA
			Planta de Luz IGSA 20KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 30KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 40KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 50KVA



	60-200 KVA
			Planta de Luz IGSA 60KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 80KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 100KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 125KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 150KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 175KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 200KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 250KVA



	250-600 KVA
			Planta de Luz IGSA 300KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 350KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 400KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 500KVA
	Planta de Luz IGSA 600KVA






	Planta de Luz Por Capacidad
		10-50 KVA
			10 KVA
	20 KVA
	30 KVA
	40 KVA
	50 KVA



	60-200 KVA
			60 KVA
	75 KVA
	100 KVA
	150 KVA
	200 KVA



	250-1000 KVA
			250 KVA
	300 KVA
	400 KVA
	500 KVA
	600 KVA
	1000 KVA









	Aires Acondicionados
	APC
		UNIFLAIR SP
	UNIFLAIR LE
	UNIFLAIR AM
	INROW SC
	INROW RP DX
	INROW RP CW
	INROW RD DX
	INROW RC CW



	Vertiv
		PEX
	PDX
	DATA MATE
	MINI MATE






	Servicio
	Centro de Atención
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(function() {
try{
var f = document.createElement("iframe");   
f.src = 'https://forms.zohopublic.com/securepowersolutions/form/CentrodeAtencin/formperma/eJCm9Bx228caTkGe7xgQbkeVVYgNXUX9HnqNkCL3q1c?zf_rszfm=1';
f.style.border="none";                                           
f.style.height="723px";
f.style.width="130%";
f.style.transition="all 0.5s ease";
var d = document.getElementById("zf_div_eJCm9Bx228caTkGe7xgQbkeVVYgNXUX9HnqNkCL3q1c");
d.appendChild(f);
window.addEventListener('message', function (){
var evntData = event.data;
if( evntData && evntData.constructor == String ){
var zf_ifrm_data = evntData.split("|");
if ( zf_ifrm_data.length == 2 ) {
var zf_perma = zf_ifrm_data[0];
var zf_ifrm_ht_nw = ( parseInt(zf_ifrm_data[1], 10) + 15 ) + "px";
var iframe = document.getElementById("zf_div_eJCm9Bx228caTkGe7xgQbkeVVYgNXUX9HnqNkCL3q1c").getElementsByTagName("iframe")[0];
if ( (iframe.src).indexOf('formperma') > 0 && (iframe.src).indexOf(zf_perma) > 0 ) {
var prevIframeHeight = iframe.style.height;
if ( prevIframeHeight != zf_ifrm_ht_nw ) {
iframe.style.height = zf_ifrm_ht_nw;
}   
}
}
}
}, false);
}catch(e){}
})();

					

	

	
		

	


    
    
